
 WOODBURY COUNTY 

ZONING COMMISSION 
MONDAY July 26,  2010 

6:00 PM   

 

Board of Supervisor’s Meeting Room 1st Floor, Woodbury 

County Courthouse, 7th and Douglas Streets, Downtown  

Sioux City, Iowa 

      

Agenda Items 

 

                              1. 

 

 

                              2. 

  

                  3.                               

                                                    

                    

                  4. 

                   

                  5.                  

                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Adjourn           

 

 

        

 

Approval of Meeting Minutes from June 28, 2010 

 

 

Public Hearing and Recommendation Re: Re-zoning Petition  

Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska 

 

 Public Hearing and Reommendation Final Platting Cody 

Addition – A  minor subdivision  

 

Any Person Wishing to be heard  

 

 

Study Session: Low Impact Development (LID) ordinances 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Upcoming  Zoning Commission meeting scheduled for: 

            6:00 PM Monday August 23, 2010 

 

Chair 

 

                      

Chair 

 

             

Chair 

 

Chair 

 

John 

Pylelo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


